

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax: 951.788.9965



Bid Abstract

Project Name: SOUTHWEST HEMET LINE B STAGE 1 INLET RESTORATION
Project Number: 4-0-0243-00
Bid Open Date: 11/03/2005

<i>Item No. & Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		GRAND PACIFIC CONTRACTORS, INC.		THE CATALINA CORPORATION	
			<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
3 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$45,650.00	\$45,650.00
4 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, CHANNEL INVERT	C.Y.	10	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$900.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,588.62	\$15,886.20
5 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, RETAINING WALL	C.Y.	7	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$8,750.00	\$1,321.10	\$9,247.70
6 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 6' CUTOFF WALL	L.F.	30	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$650.00	\$19,500.00	\$427.90	\$12,837.00
7 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION, NO. 2 BACKING	C.Y.	28	\$65.00	\$1,820.00	\$110.00	\$3,080.00	\$104.50	\$2,926.00
8 FILTER FABRIC	S.Y.	84	\$100.00	\$8,400.00	\$10.00	\$840.00	\$38.50	\$3,234.00
9 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00
10 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
			\$83,720.00		\$89,170.00		\$105,180.90	

Project Name: SOUTHWEST HEMET LINE B STAGE 1 INLET RESTORATION
Project Number: 4-0-0243-00
Bid Open Date: 11/03/2005

**GREG J. HARRIS
CONSTRUCTION**

GENESIS CONSTRUCTION

<i>Item No. & Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2 WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00
4 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, CHANNEL INVERT	C.Y.	10	\$2,800.00	\$28,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00
5 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, RETAINING WALL	C.Y.	7	\$2,800.00	\$19,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$21,000.00
6 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 6' CUTOFF WALL	L.F.	30	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00
7 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION, NO. 2 BACKING	C.Y.	28	\$150.00	\$4,200.00	\$750.00	\$21,000.00
8 FILTER FABRIC	S.Y.	84	\$10.00	\$840.00	\$25.00	\$2,100.00
9 DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$9,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
10 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,677.00	\$1,677.00
				\$116,240.00	\$124,777.00	